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RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2018
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A Grade

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
St Margaret's AGS

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College
Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

18.10
12.45
10.65
9.85
4.25
3.35
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Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Hilda's School

6.25
6.05
4.35
2.90
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Brisbane State High School
Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's AGS

St Peters Lutheran College
Ipswich Girls' Grammar School
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36.60 1
35.80
35.20 3
33.40
31.30 5
31.30

Moreton Bay College

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School
Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

26.00
25.40
24.60
24.60
23.80
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St Hilda's School 1

St Peters Lutheran College 1
Moreton Bay College 1

Brisbane State High School 1
Brisbane Girls Grammar School 1
St Margaret's AGS 1

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 2

12.00 1
11.90
11.90
11.90
11.70
11.30
10.20
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St Peters Lutheran College 2
Brisbane Girls Grammar School 2
St Margaret's AGS 2

Moreton Bay College 2

St Hilda's School 2

Brisbane Girls Grammar School 3
Moreton Bay College 3

St Peters Lutheran College 3

11.80
11.80
11.60
11.50
11.40
11.30
11.00
10.40
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St Hilda's School 1

(o)}

Moreton Bay College 1

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 1
Brisbane Girls Grammar School 1
Brisbane State High School 1

St Peters Lutheran College 1
St Margaret'sAGS 1

13.85 1 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 2
1380 2 Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 2
1355 3 StMargaret'sAGS 2

13.50 St Hilda's School 2

1350 5 StPeters Lutheran College 2
1330 6 Moreton Bay College 2

1330 7 Brisbane State High School 2

13.60
13.55

1 StMargaret'sAGS 3
2 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 4

13.25 3 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 3
13.25 Brisbane State High School 3
13.15 5 lpswich Girls' Grammar School 3
12.85 St Peters Lutheran College 3
1250 7 StPeters Lutheran College 4

13.40
13.35
13.30
13.05
1290
12.65
12.50



