

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2018

SUMMARY OF RESULTS | 10 AUGUST



Open Pairs

1	Moreton Bay College	18.10
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	12.45
3	St Margaret's AGS	10.65
4	Brisbane State High School	9.85
5	St Peters Lutheran College	4.25
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	3.35

A Grade

1	Brisbane State High School	36.60
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	35.80
3	Moreton Bay College	35.20
4	St Margaret's AGS	33.40
5	St Peters Lutheran College	31.30
6	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	31.30

Year 8 (i)

1	St Hilda's School 1	12.00
2	St Peters Lutheran College 1	11.90
	Moreton Bay College 1	11.90
	Brisbane State High School 1	11.90
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School 1	11.70
6	St Margaret's AGS 1	11.30
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 2	10.20

13.85

13.55

13.50

Open Groups

1	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	6.25
2	Moreton Bay College	6.05
3	Brisbane State High School	4.35
4	St Hilda's School	2.90

B Grade1Moreton Bay College26.002St Hilda's School25.403Brisbane Girls Grammar School24.60Brisbane State High School24.605St Peters Lutheran College23.80

Year 8 (ii)

1	St Peters Lutheran College 2	11.80
	Brisbane Girls Grammar School 2	11.80
3	St Margaret's AGS 2	11.60
4	Moreton Bay College 2	11.50
5	St Hilda's School 2	11.40
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School 3	11.30
7	Moreton Bay College 3	11.00
8	St Peters Lutheran College 3	10.40

Year 7 (i)

- 1 Moreton Bay College 1
- 2 Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 1 13.80
- 3 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 1
- 4 Brisbane State High School 1 St Hilda's School 1
- 6 St Peters Lutheran College 1 St Margaret's AGS 1

Year 7 (ii)

- 1 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 2
- 2 Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 2
- 3 St Margaret's AGS 2 St Hilda's School 2
- 13.50 5 St Peters Lutheran College 2
- 13.30 6 Moreton Bay College 2
- 13.30 7 Brisbane State High School 2

Year 7 (iii)

13.60	1 St Margaret's AGS 3	13.40
13.55	2 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 4	13.35
13.25	3 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 3	13.30
13.25	Brisbane State High School 3	13.05
13.15	5 Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 3	12.90
12.85	St Peters Lutheran College 3	12.65
12.50	7 St Peters Lutheran College 4	12.50